The automotive industry is on the cusp of a disruptive tech-
nology phase — cars are not simply mechanical engines but
are computers on wheels driving a next generation of hardware
and software requirements. As cars become connected and
autonomous, massive amounts of data are being created and
consumed. Reliable, high capacity managed NAND is the ideal
solution for this data to be stored and analyzed. SanDisk offers
a proven portfolio of automotive grade products designed for

world›s leading-edge data centers, advanced mobile
devices and laptops, and trusted by consumers
worldwide. At SanDisk, we’re expanding the possibilities
of data storage. For more than 27 years, SanDisk’s
ideas have helped transform the industry, delivering
next generation storage solutions for consumers and
businesses around the globe.
For all inquiries, please email:
For more information, please visit:
Contact Information
SanDisk Automotive e.MMC
Part No Capacity1 Package mm Seq R/W2 Random R/W2 Data Retention Op temp Range Availability
SDINBDG4-8G-XA 8GB 11.5x13x0.8 300/28 MB/s 17K/5.5K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 85°C —
SDINBDG4-16G-XA 16GB 11.5x13x0.8 300/56 MB/s 25K/10K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 85°C —
SDINBDG4-32G-XA 32GB 11.5x13x1.0 300/112 MB/s 25K/10K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 85°C —
SDINBDG4-64G-XA 64GB 11.5x13x1.2 300/112 MB/s 25K/10K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 85°C —
SDINBDG4-8G-ZA 8GB 11.5x13x0.8 300/28 MB/s 17K/5.5K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 105°C —
SDINBDG4-16G-ZA 16GB 11.5x13x0.8 300/56 MB/s 25K/10K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 105°C —
SDINBDG4-32G-ZA 32GB 11.5x13x1.0 300/112 MB/s 25K/10K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 105°C —
SDINBDG4-64G-ZA 64GB 11.5x13x1.2 300/112 MB/s 25K/10K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 105°C  —
Ordering Information for Automotive grade e.MMC
WD_Automotive_EmbeddedStorage_shortV4_wTable_ProdBrief_DS_US_092816b.indd   2 9/30/16   11:48 AM
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor